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Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats

Épreuve 3  Filles 100 Mètres Cadet
================================================================
  Olympiades: M 13,38  2019-05-23  Grace Gnago
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries
================================================================
Vague  1 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Boutchich, Sarah             320                      14,81q
  2 Bergeron, MikaÃ«la           221                      15,04q
  3 Kouakou, Amoin Aude Just     M305                     16,46
  4 Roy, Laurence                M304                     18,41
 -- Bernier .B, Maya             Eb2                        DNS
 -- Bentounsi, Sofia Darine      M302                       DNS
 -- Daigle-Leclerc, Rosalie      Ldj3                       DNS
Vague  2 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Cacuata, Kieza               220                      14,81q
  2 Saint-Laurent, Frederiqu     220                      15,52q
  3 Tovar Gonzalez, Karol Va     Lda1                     18,88
  4 jean-francois, Sephora       M304                     20,28
  5 Paquette, Ã‰lody             M302                     22,57
  6 Diallo, Oumou                P842                     23,08
 -- Keovongsy, DaÃ¯la            P406                       DNS
Vague  3 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Mbuku, Graciella             320                      15,25q
  2 Tremblay, Fanny              Mc44                     17,23
  3 Faye, Sokhna                 Eb2                      17,36
  4 Omelianchuk, Sofiia          Mc77                     20,69
  5 Doskas-Lemarbre, Leyla       P842                     22,66
  6 Jalbert, Maya                P842                     24,88
 -- Peyeu Welapenou, Chloe       M305                       DNS
Vague  4 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Bellahmer, Racha             321                      15,65q
  2 Tshabo, Edossi               Eb2                      15,99
  3 McLean, Caleigh              220                      16,21
  4 Beliveau Bouchard, Emili     320                      17,11
  5 Pineros, Gabriela            P406                     17,38
 -- Fortin, Ã‰lodie              P844                       DNS
Vague  5 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Dabo, Mardiyath              M305                     17,25
  2 Ouellette, Oceanne           M301                     17,59
 -- Raymond, Ariel               P843                       DNS
 -- Provost, Brythanie           D206                       DNS
 -- Barco Salinas, Hillaryn      C774                       DNS
 -- Gregoire-Genest, Cindy       Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Jaen  Gonzalez, Larissa      C774                       DNS
Vague  6 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kololo, TherÃ¨se             M304                     15,90q
  2 Castillo Cortes, Ana Luc     Mc44                     15,96q
  3 Mahdi, Dalila                M302                     17,06
 -- Aubert D'Anjou, Erika        P844                       DNS
 -- Loisette-Hebert, Mia         D211                       DNS
 -- FranÃ§ois, Lilie Rose        D204                       DNS
 -- Tessier-Meti, Mya            D206                       DNS
Vague  7 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Luzincourt, Maria-Clara      Athl                     14,03q
  2 Berlanger, Tarah             M301                     16,69
  3 Kouam Tchuenkam, Janelle     M305                     19,47
  4 Tourab, Malak                Mc44                     20,15
  5 Akazuba, Ilona               P406                     24,84
  6 El Tanani, Haifa             Djo2                     40,06
 -- Mbabazi, Sandra Hafsa        M301                       DNS
Vague  8 Séries éliminatoires
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  1 Ormeno Sentchenkoff, Mil     221                      15,82q
  2 Coulibaly, Flany             Eb2                      16,04
  3 Maria Guadalupe, Zambran     221                      16,96
  4 Nguedia, Marie-Esther        P406                     18,46
  5 Fodio, Esther                Djo2                     25,28
 -- Barragan, Isabella           D204                       DNS
 -- Salihi, Amal                 C776                       DNS
 -- Lussier, Aline               320                        DNS
Vague  9 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Tuo, Yoh MaÃ¯mouna           M311                     14,38q
  2 Boileau, Lily-Anne           321                      16,16
  3 Ngassaki, Alix               P407                     19,52
 -- Bricout-Chiasson, Kelie-     L210                       DNS
 -- Colin, Christy               M302                       DNS
 -- Arboleda, Dayana             D204                       DNS
 -- D'Anjou, Erika               P843                       DNS



Ecole Secondarie Gerard-Filion Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:59 PM  2025-05-27  Page 3

Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats

....Épreuve 3  Filles 100 Mètres Cadet

Vague  10 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kouakou, Affoua Karel Em     Eb4                      15,32q
  2 Ouedraogo, Manuella          Mc44                     15,55q
  3 Avril, Twacy                 Ldf3                     15,73q
  4 Desire, Malia Esther         Mc42                     17,39
  5 Urdiales Zuniga, Abril A     C770                     19,47
 -- Maltais, Kelyanne            D207                       DNS
 -- Jin, Yi An                   C772                       DNS
 -- St-Onge, Daphne              L209                       DNS
Vague  11 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Danko, Deassa                320                      14,47q
  2 Tippenhauer, Princess Sp     321                      15,10q
  3 Bignan, Leanne               M301                     16,02
  4 Akoeso, Afi Ange Naomi       M305                     16,53
  5 Dominguez Soto, Georgina     M304                     21,41
 -- Ocampo-Jacques, Kayla        321                        DNS
 -- Levis, Magalie               L209                       DNS
 -- Bernal Castilla, Sara Lu     C774                       DNS
Vague  12 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Rosas, Ingrid                Se420                    15,18q
  2 Djulama, Shaddy              Mc42                     15,76q
  3 Marcelus, Carm-Alison Be     Mc44                     19,45
  4 Sohrabi, Basina              Lda1                     22,67
  5 Sajjad, Maryam               D205                     23,64
 -- Tamayo, Chloie Aurea Ysa     M301                       DNS
 -- Armada Calderon, Quianna     Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Zola, Filomena Isabel        Mc75                       DNS
Vague  13 Séries éliminatoires
  1 St-Laurent, Charlie          321                      17,02
  2 Cheimpeia, Vanesa            D205                     17,62
  3 Ocampo, Jasmine              P407                     17,80
  4 Leclerc, Eloise              Djo2                     22,40
  5 Shahizada, Ghazal            Lda1                     22,67
 -- Uddin, Tazrian               Mc42                       DNS
 -- Giroux, Myriame              L209                       DNS
 -- Gingras, Alissia             Mul4                       DNS
Vague  14 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Abdelkrim, Lilya Insaf       220                      15,59q
  2 Essango, Alisha              Mul3                     16,52
  3 Antoine, Mauikeith           M303                     16,53
  4 Dupras Garcia, Liliana       P406                     18,10
  5 Hernandez Villalba, Lili     D207                     18,23
 -- Rmili, Inas                  M305                       DNS
 -- Bonin, Britany               L208                       DNS
 -- Concepcion Paragas, Jher     Mc44                       DNS
Vague  15 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Rivest, Agathe               221                      15,19q
  2 Vivar, Lucero                M302                     18,63
  3 Bien-Aime, MaÃ¯na            D206                     20,12
  4 Bertrand, JoÃ«llie           P842                     23,94
  5 Abdelkarim, Aziza            Ldj3                     27,90
 -- Blain Montbleau, Angelin     Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Legault, Aurely              M301                       DNS
Vague  16 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Gueriot, GaÃ«lane            320                      14,25q
  2 Gaudette, Maude              Se420                    15,34q
  3 Louissaint, Yasmine Sky      220                      16,04
  4 Benharrat, Ines              321                      16,91
  5 Muhibi, Akleema              Mc44                     19,01
  6 Huerta, Valeria              P407                     21,07
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 -- Larocque, Olyvia             M305                       DNS
 -- Reeves-Vommaro, Aaliyah      D207                       DNS
Vague  17 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Lubin, Gaentcha              321                      14,85q
  2 Audet, Coralie               Se420                    16,16
  3 Boutchich, Hajar             321                      17,14
  4 Morales, Evelin              M105                     19,67
  5 Nieto Vergara, Martina I     C774                     20,44
  6 Touati Jalabe, Salma         L208                     22,65
 -- Barrette-Langlois, Lee-A     L209                       DNS
 -- Cowan, Emily                 L210                       DNS
Vague  18 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Audet, Dahlia-Rose           220                      15,95q
  2 Perron, Frederique           320                      16,99
  3 Maillot, Mely-Jade           L208                     17,06
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  4 Lira-Fernandez, Kassy        M104                     18,52
  5 Irakoze, Angeline            D205                     19,51
  6 Rahimi, Anosha               Lda1                     23,45
  7 Hernandez Gonzalez, Gemm     C772                     26,83
 -- Ouzzani, Camelia             D211                       DNS
Vague  19 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Michel, Natalia              P407                     15,36q
  2 Bissohong, Merline           M305                     15,81q
  3 L'Esperence, Kayla           D204                     16,36
  4 Andronatii, Anna             320                      17,06
  5 Capitao Ndengui, Florenc     Mc77                     17,64
  6 Omelianchuk, Polina          C776                     18,99
 -- Kum Genest, Apsara           Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Dufour Beliard, Shelsea      Athl                       DNS
Vague  20 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Coulibaly, Yaelle            M304                     15,73q
  2 Bolou, Marie Ange            D207                     17,31
  3 Souaber, Amira               M301                     17,57
  4 Coulibaly, Marie             Ldf3                     18,15
  5 Burke, Liyana                220                      18,90
 -- Trepanier, Roxanna           D204                       DNS
 -- Haouache, Tasnim             C774                       DNS
 -- Matte, Kylimia               Mc42                       DNS
Vague  21 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Moussadji, Kymora            Mul3                     15,04q
  2 Brooks, Amy                  L208                     15,14q
  3 McLean, Amber                221                      15,28q
  4 Ny Avo, Mioty                P407                     17,69
 -- Benard, Lyliane              M305                       DNS
 -- Hebert-Gauthier, Ã‰llya-     D205                       DNS
 -- Nikobamye, Sydney            320                        DNS
 -- Gnabehi, Zawa Grace Fabi     M305                       DNS
Vague  22 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Marcel, Bianca               D206                     15,10q
  2 Archila, Veronica            220                      15,35q
  3 Kone, Nalya Rokia            Mc44                     18,02
  4 Santos Beauchamp, Isys       Mc77                     19,08
 -- Frenette, Rosalie            P842                       DNS
 -- Martel Zambarlin, Maika      Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Ferland, Mégane              D204                       DNS

Épreuve 3  Filles 100 Mètres Cadet
===================================================================
  Olympiades: M 13,38  2019-05-23  Grace Gnago
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries  H#
===================================================================
Séries éliminatoires
  1 Luzincourt, Maria-Clara      Athl                     14,03q  7
  2 Gueriot, GaÃ«lane            320                      14,25q 16
  3 Tuo, Yoh MaÃ¯mouna           M311                     14,38q  9
  4 Danko, Deassa                320                      14,47q 11
  5 Cacuata, Kieza               220                      14,81q  2
  5 Boutchich, Sarah             320                      14,81q  1
  7 Lubin, Gaentcha              321                      14,85q 17
  8 Moussadji, Kymora            Mul3                     15,04q 21
  8 Bergeron, MikaÃ«la           221                      15,04q  1
 10 Tippenhauer, Princess Sp     321                      15,10q 11
 10 Marcel, Bianca               D206                     15,10q 22
 12 Brooks, Amy                  L208                     15,14q 21
 13 Rosas, Ingrid                Se420                    15,18q 12
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 14 Rivest, Agathe               221                      15,19q 15
 15 Mbuku, Graciella             320                      15,25q  3
 16 McLean, Amber                221                      15,28q 21
 17 Kouakou, Affoua Karel Em     Eb4                      15,32q 10
 18 Gaudette, Maude              Se420                    15,34q 16
 19 Archila, Veronica            220                      15,35q 22
 20 Michel, Natalia              P407                     15,36q 19
 21 Saint-Laurent, Frederiqu     220                      15,52q  2
 22 Ouedraogo, Manuella          Mc44                     15,55q 10
 23 Abdelkrim, Lilya Insaf       220                      15,59q 14
 24 Bellahmer, Racha             321                      15,65q  4
 25 Avril, Twacy                 Ldf3                     15,73q 10
 25 Coulibaly, Yaelle            M304                     15,73q 20
 27 Djulama, Shaddy              Mc42                     15,76q 12
 28 Bissohong, Merline           M305                     15,81q 19
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 29 Ormeno Sentchenkoff, Mil     221                      15,82q  8
 30 Kololo, TherÃ¨se             M304                     15,90q  6
 31 Audet, Dahlia-Rose           220                      15,95q 18
 32 Castillo Cortes, Ana Luc     Mc44                     15,96q  6
 33 Tshabo, Edossi               Eb2                      15,99   4
 34 Bignan, Leanne               M301                     16,02  11
 35 Louissaint, Yasmine Sky      220                      16,04  16
 35 Coulibaly, Flany             Eb2                      16,04   8
 37 Boileau, Lily-Anne           321                      16,16   9
 37 Audet, Coralie               Se420                    16,16  17
 39 McLean, Caleigh              220                      16,21   4
 40 L'Esperence, Kayla           D204                     16,36  19
 41 Kouakou, Amoin Aude Just     M305                     16,46   1
 42 Essango, Alisha              Mul3                     16,52  14
 43 Akoeso, Afi Ange Naomi       M305                     16,53  11
 43 Antoine, Mauikeith           M303                     16,53  14
 45 Berlanger, Tarah             M301                     16,69   7
 46 Benharrat, Ines              321                      16,91  16
 47 Maria Guadalupe, Zambran     221                      16,96   8
 48 Perron, Frederique           320                      16,99  18
 49 St-Laurent, Charlie          321                      17,02  13
 50 Mahdi, Dalila                M302                     17,06   6
 50 Maillot, Mely-Jade           L208                     17,06  18
 50 Andronatii, Anna             320                      17,06  19
 53 Beliveau Bouchard, Emili     320                      17,11   4
 54 Boutchich, Hajar             321                      17,14  17
 55 Tremblay, Fanny              Mc44                     17,23   3
 56 Dabo, Mardiyath              M305                     17,25   5
 57 Bolou, Marie Ange            D207                     17,31  20
 58 Faye, Sokhna                 Eb2                      17,36   3
 59 Pineros, Gabriela            P406                     17,38   4
 60 Desire, Malia Esther         Mc42                     17,39  10
 61 Souaber, Amira               M301                     17,57  20
 62 Ouellette, Oceanne           M301                     17,59   5
 63 Cheimpeia, Vanesa            D205                     17,62  13
 64 Capitao Ndengui, Florenc     Mc77                     17,64  19
 65 Ny Avo, Mioty                P407                     17,69  21
 66 Ocampo, Jasmine              P407                     17,80  13
 67 Kone, Nalya Rokia            Mc44                     18,02  22
 68 Dupras Garcia, Liliana       P406                     18,10  14
 69 Coulibaly, Marie             Ldf3                     18,15  20
 70 Hernandez Villalba, Lili     D207                     18,23  14
 71 Roy, Laurence                M304                     18,41   1
 72 Nguedia, Marie-Esther        P406                     18,46   8
 73 Lira-Fernandez, Kassy        M104                     18,52  18
 74 Vivar, Lucero                M302                     18,63  15
 75 Tovar Gonzalez, Karol Va     Lda1                     18,88   2
 76 Burke, Liyana                220                      18,90  20
 77 Omelianchuk, Polina          C776                     18,99  19
 78 Muhibi, Akleema              Mc44                     19,01  16
 79 Santos Beauchamp, Isys       Mc77                     19,08  22
 80 Marcelus, Carm-Alison Be     Mc44                     19,45  12
 81 Urdiales Zuniga, Abril A     C770                     19,47  10
 81 Kouam Tchuenkam, Janelle     M305                     19,47   7
 83 Irakoze, Angeline            D205                     19,51  18
 84 Ngassaki, Alix               P407                     19,52   9
 85 Morales, Evelin              M105                     19,67  17
 86 Bien-Aime, MaÃ¯na            D206                     20,12  15
 87 Tourab, Malak                Mc44                     20,15   7
 88 jean-francois, Sephora       M304                     20,28   2
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 89 Nieto Vergara, Martina I     C774                     20,44  17
 90 Omelianchuk, Sofiia          Mc77                     20,69   3
 91 Huerta, Valeria              P407                     21,07  16
 92 Dominguez Soto, Georgina     M304                     21,41  11
 93 Leclerc, Eloise              Djo2                     22,40  13
 94 Paquette, Ã‰lody             M302                     22,57   2
 95 Touati Jalabe, Salma         L208                     22,65  17
 96 Doskas-Lemarbre, Leyla       P842                     22,66   3
 97 Shahizada, Ghazal            Lda1                     22,67  13
 97 Sohrabi, Basina              Lda1                     22,67  12
 99 Diallo, Oumou                P842                     23,08   2
100 Rahimi, Anosha               Lda1                     23,45  18
101 Sajjad, Maryam               D205                     23,64  12
102 Bertrand, JoÃ«llie           P842                     23,94  15
103 Akazuba, Ilona               P406                     24,84   7
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104 Jalbert, Maya                P842                     24,88   3
105 Fodio, Esther                Djo2                     25,28   8
106 Hernandez Gonzalez, Gemm     C772                     26,83  18
107 Abdelkarim, Aziza            Ldj3                     27,90  15
108 El Tanani, Haifa             Djo2                     40,06   7
 -- Benard, Lyliane              M305                       DNS  21
 -- Tamayo, Chloie Aurea Ysa     M301                       DNS  12
 -- Aubert D'Anjou, Erika        P844                       DNS   6
 -- Fortin, Ã‰lodie              P844                       DNS   4
 -- Frenette, Rosalie            P842                       DNS  22
 -- Raymond, Ariel               P843                       DNS   5
 -- D'Anjou, Erika               P843                       DNS   9
 -- FranÃ§ois, Lilie Rose        D204                       DNS   6
 -- Lussier, Aline               320                        DNS   8
 -- Nikobamye, Sydney            320                        DNS  21
 -- Legault, Aurely              M301                       DNS  15
 -- Hebert-Gauthier, Ã‰llya-     D205                       DNS  21
 -- Mbabazi, Sandra Hafsa        M301                       DNS   7
 -- Ocampo-Jacques, Kayla        321                        DNS  11
 -- Barragan, Isabella           D204                       DNS   8
 -- Matte, Kylimia               Mc42                       DNS  20
 -- Ferland, Mégane              D204                       DNS  22
 -- Trepanier, Roxanna           D204                       DNS  20
 -- Reeves-Vommaro, Aaliyah      D207                       DNS  16
 -- Maltais, Kelyanne            D207                       DNS  10
 -- Zola, Filomena Isabel        Mc75                       DNS  12
 -- Tessier-Meti, Mya            D206                       DNS   6
 -- Concepcion Paragas, Jher     Mc44                       DNS  14
 -- Keovongsy, DaÃ¯la            P406                       DNS   2
 -- Provost, Brythanie           D206                       DNS   5
 -- Uddin, Tazrian               Mc42                       DNS  13
 -- Arboleda, Dayana             D204                       DNS   9
 -- Dufour Beliard, Shelsea      Athl                       DNS  19
 -- Haouache, Tasnim             C774                       DNS  20
 -- Jaen  Gonzalez, Larissa      C774                       DNS   5
 -- Barco Salinas, Hillaryn      C774                       DNS   5
 -- Bernal Castilla, Sara Lu     C774                       DNS  11
 -- Salihi, Amal                 C776                       DNS   8
 -- Gregoire-Genest, Cindy       Ldf3                       DNS   5
 -- Bonin, Britany               L208                       DNS  14
 -- Kum Genest, Apsara           Ldf3                       DNS  19
 -- Giroux, Myriame              L209                       DNS  13
 -- St-Onge, Daphne              L209                       DNS  10
 -- Cowan, Emily                 L210                       DNS  17
 -- Bricout-Chiasson, Kelie-     L210                       DNS   9
 -- Levis, Magalie               L209                       DNS  11
 -- Barrette-Langlois, Lee-A     L209                       DNS  17
 -- Jin, Yi An                   C772                       DNS  10
 -- Loisette-Hebert, Mia         D211                       DNS   6
 -- Ouzzani, Camelia             D211                       DNS  18
 -- Bernier .B, Maya             Eb2                        DNS   1
 -- Gnabehi, Zawa Grace Fabi     M305                       DNS  21
 -- Rmili, Inas                  M305                       DNS  14
 -- Peyeu Welapenou, Chloe       M305                       DNS   3
 -- Larocque, Olyvia             M305                       DNS  16
 -- Bentounsi, Sofia Darine      M302                       DNS   1
 -- Colin, Christy               M302                       DNS   9
 -- Martel Zambarlin, Maika      Ldj3                       DNS  22
 -- Daigle-Leclerc, Rosalie      Ldj3                       DNS   1
 -- Gingras, Alissia             Mul4                       DNS  13
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 -- Blain Montbleau, Angelin     Ldj3                       DNS  15
 -- Armada Calderon, Quianna     Ldj3                       DNS  12


